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پѧѧѧѧѧѧѧѧѧѧѧذيرايی1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

نشѧѧѧѧѧѧѧيمن

آشѧѧѧѧѧѧѧѧپزخانه

سѧѧѧѧѧѧѧѧرويس بهداشѧѧѧѧѧѧѧѧتی

اتѧѧاق خѧѧواب

اتѧѧѧاق خѧѧѧواب مسѧѧѧتر

پارکينѧѧѧѧѧѧѧѧѧѧѧگ

باشѧѧѧѧѧѧѧѧگاه

لانѧѧѧѧدری9

انبѧѧѧѧѧѧاری10

اتѧѧѧѧاق جلسѧѧѧѧات11

نشѧѧѧѧѧѧيمن سѧѧѧѧѧѧر پوشѧѧѧѧѧѧѧيده12

فضѧѧѧѧѧای بѧѧѧѧѧار13

فضѧѧѧѧѧѧای سѧѧѧѧѧѧبز14

لابѧѧѧѧѧѧی15

تѧѧѧѧراس16

1.100پѧѧѧѧѧلان انѧѧѧѧѧدازی گذاريطبقѧѧѧѧѧه  همکѧѧѧѧѧف
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